Appetisers

1 Gourmet Vegetarian Spring Rolls £4.80
2 Barbecued Spare Ribs with Honey £7.80
3 Barbecued Spare Ribs with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt  £7.60
4 Barbecued Spare Ribs ‘King Tu Style’ £7.60
5 King Prawns with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt £8.30
6 Sesame Prawn Fingers £5.60
7 Chicken Wings with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt £5.80
8 Barbecued Chicken Wings with Honey £5.50
Duck Special

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Succulent duck flavoured throughout by marinating in selected
spices. Deep fried and served with pancakes, plum sauce, slivers of
fresh cucumber and spring onions.

Quarter Duck £11.50
Half Duck £22.00
Soups
10 Szechuan Style ‘Hot & Sour’ Soup £4.20
11 Won Ton Soup £4.20
12 Fresh Crabmeat & Sweet Corn Soup £4.80
13 Diced Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup £4.00
15 Diced Chicken & Noodle Soup £4.00
16 Diced Chicken & Mushroom Soup £4.00
Squid
17 Pan Fried Squid with Sea Spiced Sauce £7.80
18 Deep Fried Squid with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt £7.80
19 Pan Fried Squid with Chinese Vegetables £7.80
20 Pan Fried Squid with Ginger & Spring Onions £7.80

21 Squid with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £7.80
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Prawns
Stir Fried Prawns with Cashew Nuts
‘Kung Po’ Chilli Prawns
Stir Fried Prawns with Baby Corn
Stir Fried Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions
Prawns with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Stir Fried Prawns with Satay Sauce
Gourmet Special Prawns with Toffee Walnuts
Sweet & Sour King Prawns in Batter
Stir Fried Prawns with Mushrooms
Stir Fried Prawns with Mixed Vegetables
Stir Fried Prawns with Noodles

Chicken
Deep Fried Chicken Slices with Lemon Sauce
Chicken in Oyster Sauce & Spring Onions
Chicken with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Pan Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Crispy Chicken Slivers ‘Peking Style’
‘Kung Po’ Chilli Chicken
Pan Fried Chicken with Mushrooms
Gourmet Special Chicken with Toffee Walnuts
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter
Pan Fried Chicken with Pineapple
Pan Fried Chicken with Mixed Vegetables
Pan Fried Chicken with Noodles
Pan Fried Chicken with Satay Sauce
Pan Fried Chicken with Beansprouts

Duck
Half Roasted Duck ‘Canton Style’
Braised Duck with Pickled Ginger & Pineapple
Braised Duck with Beansprouts
Braised Duck with Mushrooms
Braised Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions

£8.50
£8.60
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.50
£8.60
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30

£7.40
£7.40
£7.40
£7.60
£7.60
£7.80
£7.40
£7.80
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40
£7.40
£7.60
£7.20

£14.00
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

Braised Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce £8.50
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Meats

Honeyed Barbecued Pork

‘Kung Po’ Chilli Pork

Pork Spare Ribs Barbecued ‘Canton Style’
Pork Spare Ribs ‘Hong Kong Style’

Sweet & Sour Pork ‘Hong Kong Style’

Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Barbecued Pork with Noodles

Barbecued Pork with Mushrooms

Barbecued Pork with Beansprouts

Crispy Beef Slivers ‘Peking Style’

Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Pan Fried Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions
Pan Fried Beef with Mushrooms

Pan Fried Beef with Onions

Pan Fried Beef with Tomatoes

Pan Fried Beef with Beansprouts

Pan Fried Beef with Satay Sauce

Pan Fried Beef with Canton Sauce

Pan Fried Beef with Mixed Vegetables

Pan Fried Beef with Noodles

Curried with Steamed Rice

Beef Curry

Chicken Curry

Shrimp Curry

King Prawn Curry
Mixed Vegetable Curry
Squid Curry

Mixed Curry (Beef, Pork, Chicken & King Prawns)

£8.50
£7.80
£7.60
£7.60
£7.80
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60
£7.60

£8.00
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.90
£7.90
£7.80
£7.80

£9.80
£9.50
£9.50
£10.20
£8.50
£10.00
£10.20
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Foo Yung or Omelette

Special Foo Yung or Omelette

Chicken Foo Yung or Omelette

Shrimp Foo Yung or Omelette

King Prawn Foo Yung or Omelette
Pork Foo Yung or Omelette

Mushroom Foo Yung or Omelette
Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung or Omelette
Plain Foo Yung or Omelette

Rice & Noodles

Gourmet Special Fried Rice
Young Chow Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice

Assorted Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice

Steamed Plain Rice

Fried Noodles with Beansprouts
Singapore Rice Noodles
Gourmet Special Fried Noodles

Extra Portions

Stir Fried Beansprouts
Stir Fried Mushrooms

100 Stir Fried Vegetables

101 Prawn Crackers

102 Pancake Roll

103 Sweet & Sour Sauce

104 Curried Sauce

105 Barbecued Sauce ‘Canton Style’
106 Chips

107 Chips in Szechuan Peppercorn Salt

£7.50
£7.30
£7.30
£8.50
£7.30
£7.20
£7.20
£7.10

£8.30
£6.30
£6.70
£6.20
£6.80
£4.20
£3.60

£5.10
£7.50
£8.30

£4.60
£5.20
£5.20
£2.70
£3.50
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£3.50
£4.90
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Crispy Vegetables in Peppercorn Salt

Vegetarian Singapore Fried Rice

Crispy Cheese ‘Won Ton’ with Sweet & Sour Sauce
Vegetarian ‘Hot & Sour’ Soup

Sweet & Sour Mushrooms in Batter

Kung Po Chilli Vegetables

Eight Treasure Vegetables withToffee Walnuts
Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts

Sea Spiced Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts

V10 Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce

V11 Mushrooms with Beansprouts

V12 Chinese Greens with Garlic

V13 Pan Fried Vegetables with noodles
V14 Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodles
V15 Mushrooms with Noodles

£6.50
£6.20
£5.10
£4.00
£7.10

£7.10
£7.30
£7.30
£7.30
£7.20

£6.50
£6.20
£7.00
£7.10
£7.20



Leave it to us ﬁ»:ast

A For Two Persons
£36.00

Barbecued Spare Ribs ‘King Tu Style’

Gourmet Special Chicken with Toffee Walnuts
in a Slightly Hot Sauce

Pan Fried Beef with Mushrooms
Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter

Young Chow Fried Rice

B For Two Persons
£35.00

Sesame Prawn Fingers
Crispy Chicken Slivers ‘Peking Style’
Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce
Sweet & Sour King Prawns in Batter

Young Chow Fried Rice



C For Three Persons
£38.00
Barbecued Spare Ribs ‘Canton Style’
Chicken with Lemon Sauce

Gourmet Special Prawns with Toffee Walnuts
in a slightly Hot Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions
Pancake Rolls
Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

Young Chow Fried Rice

D For Four Persons
£13.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck
Stir Fried Prawns with Mushrooms

Gourmet Special Chicken with Toffee Walnuts
in a slightly Hot Sauce

Crispy Beef Slivers
Barbecued Spare Ribs ‘Canton Style’
Barbecued Pork Slices with Beansprouts

Young Chow Fried Rice



