

Appetisers

1 Gourmet Vegetarian Spring Rolls	£4.80
2 Barbecued Spare Ribs with Honey	£7.80
3 Barbecued Spare Ribs with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt	£7.60
4 Barbecued Spare Ribs 'King Tu Style'	£7.60
5 King Prawns with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt	£8.30
6 Sesame Prawn Fingers	£5.60
7 Chicken Wings with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt	£5.80
8 Barbecued Chicken Wings with Honey	£5.50

Duck Special

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Succulent duck flavoured throughout by marinating in selected spices. Deep fried and served with pancakes, plum sauce, slivers of fresh cucumber and spring onions.

Quarter Duck	£11.50
Half Duck	£22.00

Soups

10 Szechuan Style 'Hot & Sour' Soup	£4.20
11 Won Ton Soup	£4.20
12 Fresh Crabmeat & Sweet Corn Soup	£4.80
13 Diced Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	£4.00
15 Diced Chicken & Noodle Soup	£4.00
16 Diced Chicken & Mushroom Soup	£4.00

Squid

17 Pan Fried Squid with Sea Spiced Sauce	£7.80
18 Deep Fried Squid with Szechuan Peppercorn Salt	£7.80
19 Pan Fried Squid with Chinese Vegetables	£7.80
20 Pan Fried Squid with Ginger & Spring Onions	£7.80
21 Squid with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£7.80

Prawns

22	Stir Fried Prawns with Cashew Nuts	£8.50
23	'Kung Po' Chilli Prawns	£8.60
24	Stir Fried Prawns with Baby Corn	£8.30
25	Stir Fried Prawns with Ginger & Spring Onions	£8.30
26	Prawns with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£8.30
27	Stir Fried Prawns with Satay Sauce	£8.50
28	Gourmet Special Prawns with Toffee Walnuts	£8.60
29	Sweet & Sour King Prawns in Batter	£8.30
30	Stir Fried Prawns with Mushrooms	£8.30
31	Stir Fried Prawns with Mixed Vegetables	£8.30
32	Stir Fried Prawns with Noodles	£8.30

Chicken

33	Deep Fried Chicken Slices with Lemon Sauce	£7.40
34	Chicken in Oyster Sauce & Spring Onions	£7.40
35	Chicken with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£7.40
36	Pan Fried Chicken with Cashew Nuts	£7.60
37	Crispy Chicken Slivers 'Peking Style'	£7.60
38	'Kung Po' Chilli Chicken	£7.80
39	Pan Fried Chicken with Mushrooms	£7.40
40	Gourmet Special Chicken with Toffee Walnuts	£7.80
41	Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter	£7.40
42	Pan Fried Chicken with Pineapple	£7.40
43	Pan Fried Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	£7.40
44	Pan Fried Chicken with Noodles	£7.40
45	Pan Fried Chicken with Satay Sauce	£7.60
46	Pan Fried Chicken with Beansprouts	£7.20

Duck

47	Half Roasted Duck 'Canton Style'	£14.00
48	Braised Duck with Pickled Ginger & Pineapple	£8.50
49	Braised Duck with Beansprouts	£8.50
50	Braised Duck with Mushrooms	£8.50
51	Braised Duck with Ginger & Spring Onions	£8.50
52	Braised Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£8.50

Meats

53 Honeyed Barbecued Pork	£8.50
54 'Kung Po' Chilli Pork	£7.80
55 Pork Spare Ribs Barbecued 'Canton Style'	£7.60
56 Pork Spare Ribs 'Hong Kong Style'	£7.60
57 Sweet & Sour Pork 'Hong Kong Style'	£7.80
58 Pork with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£7.60
59 Barbecued Pork with Noodles	£7.60
60 Barbecued Pork with Mushrooms	£7.60
61 Barbecued Pork with Beansprouts	£7.60
62 Crispy Beef Slivers 'Peking Style'	£8.00
63 Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce	£7.80
64 Pan Fried Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions	£7.80
65 Pan Fried Beef with Mushrooms	£7.80
66 Pan Fried Beef with Onions	£7.80
67 Pan Fried Beef with Tomatoes	£7.80
68 Pan Fried Beef with Beansprouts	£7.80
69 Pan Fried Beef with Satay Sauce	£7.90
70 Pan Fried Beef with Canton Sauce	£7.90
71 Pan Fried Beef with Mixed Vegetables	£7.80
72 Pan Fried Beef with Noodles	£7.80

Curried with Steamed Rice

73 Beef Curry	£9.80
74 Chicken Curry	£9.50
75 Shrimp Curry	£9.50
76 King Prawn Curry	£10.20
77 Mixed Vegetable Curry	£8.50
78 Squid Curry	£10.00
79 Mixed Curry (Beef, Pork, Chicken & King Prawns)	£10.20

Foo Yung or Omelette

80	Special Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.50
81	Chicken Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.30
82	Shrimp Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.30
83	King Prawn Foo Yung or Omelette	£8.50
84	Pork Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.30
85	Mushroom Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.20
86	Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.20
87	Plain Foo Yung or Omelette	£7.10

Rice & Noodles

88	Gourmet Special Fried Rice	£8.30
89	Young Chow Fried Rice	£6.30
90	Singapore Fried Rice	£6.70
91	Assorted Vegetable Fried Rice	£6.20
92	Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice	£6.80
93	Egg Fried Rice	£4.20
94	Steamed Plain Rice	£3.60
95	Fried Noodles with Beansprouts	£5.10
96	Singapore Rice Noodles	£7.50
97	Gourmet Special Fried Noodles	£8.30

Extra Portions

98	Stir Fried Beansprouts	£4.60
99	Stir Fried Mushrooms	£5.20
100	Stir Fried Vegetables	£5.20
101	Prawn Crackers	£2.70
102	Pancake Roll	£3.50
103	Sweet & Sour Sauce	£2.40
104	Curried Sauce	£2.40
105	Barbecued Sauce 'Canton Style'	£2.40
106	Chips	£3.50
107	Chips in Szechuan Peppercorn Salt	£4.90

Vegetarian

V1	Crispy Vegetables in Peppercorn Salt	£6.50
V2	Vegetarian Singapore Fried Rice	£6.20
V3	Crispy Cheese 'Won Ton' with Sweet & Sour Sauce	£5.10
V4	Vegetarian 'Hot & Sour' Soup	£4.00
V5	Sweet & Sour Mushrooms in Batter	£7.10
V6	Kung Po Chilli Vegetables	£7.10
V7	Eight Treasure Vegetables with Toffee Walnuts	£7.30
V8	Mixed Vegetables with Cashew Nuts	£7.30
V9	Sea Spiced Bamboo Shoots & Water Chestnuts	£7.30
V10	Mixed Vegetables with Black Bean Sauce	£7.20
V11	Mushrooms with Beansprouts	£6.50
V12	Chinese Greens with Garlic	£6.20
V13	Pan Fried Vegetables with noodles	£7.00
V14	Vegetarian Singapore Rice Noodles	£7.10
V15	Mushrooms with Noodles	£7.20

Leave it to us feast

A For Two Persons **£36.00**

Barbecued Spare Ribs 'King Tu Style'

Gourmet Special Chicken with Toffee Walnuts
in a Slightly Hot Sauce

Pan Fried Beef with Mushrooms

Sweet & Sour Chicken in Batter

Young Chow Fried Rice

B For Two Persons **£35.00**

Sesame Prawn Fingers

Crispy Chicken Slivers 'Peking Style'

Beef with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

Sweet & Sour King Prawns in Batter

Young Chow Fried Rice

C For Three Persons
£58.00

Barbecued Spare Ribs 'Canton Style'

Chicken with Lemon Sauce

Gourmet Special Prawns with Toffee Walnuts
in a slightly Hot Sauce

Beef with Ginger & Spring Onions

Pancake Rolls

Duck with Green Peppers in Black Bean Sauce

Young Chow Fried Rice

D For Four Persons
£73.00

Crispy Aromatic Duck

Stir Fried Prawns with Mushrooms

Gourmet Special Chicken with Toffee Walnuts
in a slightly Hot Sauce

Crispy Beef Slivers

Barbecued Spare Ribs 'Canton Style'

Barbecued Pork Slices with Beansprouts

Young Chow Fried Rice